TEAM #

O~ WNPE

NORTH SPOKANE CLASSIC
7™ GRADE GIRLS DIVISION - 6 TEAMS

ROUND ROBIN PLAY
GAMES TO BE PLAYED AT RIVERSIDE ELEMENTARY #2 (BIG GYM)
ELEMENTARY #1(SMALL GYM) AND RIVERSIDE MIDDLE SCHOOL

TEAM NAME
DYNASTY (DEER PARK)

CHENEY

FREEMAN

HEAT 7 (COLVILLE)
HOOPAHOLICS (BONNERS FERRY)
XTREME (PULLMAN)

Friday, March 23, 2007

MIDDLE SCHOOL
MIDDLE SCHOOL
MIDDLE SCHOOL

ELEMENTARY #1
ELEMENTARY #2

ELEMENTARY #2
ELEMENTARY #2
ELEMENTARY #1
ELEMENTARY #2
MIDDLE SCHOOL
ELEMENTARY#2

MIDDLE SCHOOL
MIDDLE SCHOOL
MIDDLE SCHOOL

#1 DYNASTY VS #2 CHENEY

#3 FREEMAN VS #4 HEAT 7

#5 HOOPAHOLICS VS #6 XTREME

Saturday, March 24, 2007

#1 DYNASTY VS #3 FREEMAN

#2 CHENEY VS #5 HOOPAHOLICS
COME JOIN OUR MINI CAMP AT THE HIGH SCHOOL

#4 HEAT 7 VS #6 XTREME

#1 DYNASTY VS #5 HOOPAHOLICS

#4 HEAT 7 VS #2 CHENEY

#3 FREEMAN VS #6 XTREME

#1 DYNASTY VS #4 HEAT 7

#5 HOOPAHOLICS VS #3 FREEMAN

Sunday, March 25, 2007

#2 CHENEY VS #6 XTREME

#5 HOOPAHOLICS VS #4 HEAT 7

#3 FREEMAN VS #2 CHENEY

#1 DYNASTY VS #6 XTREME

3RD PLACE (BY RECORD) VS

4™ PLACE (BY RECORD)

1sT PLACE (BY RECORD) VS

MIDDLE SCHOOL

MIDDLE SCHOOL

2ND PLACE (BY RECORD)

MIDDLE SCHOOL

CHAMPION

6:30P.M.
7:30P.M.
8:30P.M.

11:00A.M.
11:00A.M.

1:00P.M.
3:00P.M.
4:00P.M

4:00P.M.
7:00P.M.
8:00P.M.

8:00A.M.
9:00A.M.
10:00A.M.
11:00A.M.

12:00P.M zrozam

1:00P.M 1s7/2w0



