NORTH SPOKANE CLASSIC 7[™] GRADE GIRLS DIVISION – 6 TEAMS ROUND ROBIN PLAY

GAMES TO BE PLAYED AT RIVERSIDE ELEMENTARY #2 (BIG GYM) ELEMENTARY #1 (SMALL GYM) AND RIVERSIDE MIDDLE SCHOOL

1 2 3 4 5 6	TEAM NAME DYNASTY (DE CHENEY FREEMAN HEAT 7 (COLV HOOPAHOLIC XTREME (PULL	/ILLE) S (BON		ERRY)		
Frid	lay, March 23, 20	07				
#3	DYNASTY FREEMAN HOOPAHOLICS	VS VS VS	#2 #4 #6	CHENEY HEAT 7 XTREME	MIDDLE SCHOOL MIDDLE SCHOOL MIDDLE SCHOOL	6:30P.M. 7:30P.M. 8:30P.M.
Satu	urday, March 24,	2007				
	DYNASTY CHENEY	VS VS	#3 #5	FREEMAN HOOPAHOLICS	ELEMENTARY #1 ELEMENTARY #2	11:00A.M. 11:00A.M.
	COM	ME JOIN	N OUR	MINI CAMP AT THE H	IGH SCHOOL	
#1 #4 #3 #1	HEAT 7 DYNASTY HEAT 7 FREEMAN DYNASTY HOOPAHOLICS	VS VS VS VS VS VS	#6 #5 #2 #6 #4	XTREME HOOPAHOLICS CHENEY XTREME HEAT 7 FREEMAN	ELEMENTARY #2 ELEMENTARY #2 ELEMENTARY #1 ELEMENTARY #2 MIDDLE SCHOOL ELEMENTARY#2	1:00P.M. 3:00P.M. 4:00P.M 4:00P.M. 7:00P.M. 8:00P.M.
Sun	day, March 25, 20	007				
#5 #3	CHENEY HOOPAHOLICS FREEMAN DYNASTY	VS VS VS VS	#6 #4 #2 #6	XTREME HEAT 7 CHENEY XTREME	MIDDLE SCHOOL MIDDLE SCHOOL MIDDLE SCHOOL MIDDLE SCHOOL	
3 RD F	PLACE (BY RECORD)	VS	4 TH P	PLACE (BY RECORD)	MIDDLE SCHOOL	12:00P.M 3RD/4TH
1 ST PLACE (BY RECORD) VS		2 ND PLACE (BY RECORD)		MIDDLE SCHOOL	1:00P.M 1 ST /2 ND	
				CHAMPION		